
The meeting location is accessible to persons with disabilities.  A request for an interpreter for the hearing impaired, or for other accommodations for 

persons with disabilities, should be made at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting by contacting the Port of Cascade Locks office at 541-374-8619. 

PUBLIC MEETING: Annual Planning Session 2024     

DATE: Saturday, March 9, 2024 8:30 AM 

LOCATION: Cascade Locks City Hall 140 Wa Na Pa St, Cascade Locks, OR 97014 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85806615790  

 

AGENDA 

1) Commission meeting called to order  

a. Pledge of Allegiance  

b. Roll Call 

c. Modifications, Additions and Changes to the Agenda 

2) Presentations 

a. Strategic Business Planning: Next Steps – Moss Adams 

i. Welcome 

ii. Review Draft Vision, Mission, Values 

iii. Review Draft Goals and Objectives 

3) 12:00 – Lunch 

a. Legislative Update – Dan Mahr 

4) Discussions 

a. Brainstorm Performance Measures 

5) Adjournment 

 

IMPORTANT DATES 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Local Budget Law Training 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Local Budget Law Training 

Saturday, March 16, 2024 

MorganCPS City Training 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Port Commission Meeting 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Local Budget Law Training 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Port Budget Orientation 

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Port Commission Meeting 

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

Port Commission Meeting 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Port Budget Meeting 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Port Budget Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85806615790

